
www.indiansuperleague.com

Fixtures 2020-21
www.indiansuperleague.com

 01 friday, nov 20, 2020 Kerala Blasters FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 02 Saturday, nov 21, 2020 NorthEast United FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 03 Sunday, nov 22, 2020 FC Goa vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 04 Monday, nov 23, 2020 Odisha FC vs Hyderabad FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 05 tuesday, nov 24, 2020 Jamshedpur FC vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 06 wednesday, nov 25, 2020 FC Goa vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 07 thursday, nov 26, 2020 Kerala Blasters FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 08 friday, nov 27, 2020 SC East Bengal vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 09 saturday, nov 28, 2020 Bengaluru FC vs Hyderabad FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 10 sunday, nov 29, 2020 Jamshedpur FC vs Odisha FC 17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 11 sunday, nov 29, 2020 Chennaiyin FC vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 12 monday, nov 30, 2020 FC Goa vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

november

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20 

21 

22  

23 

24  

25 

26  

27 

28 

29  

30  

31 

32 

33  

34  

35  

36 

37 

38

39

40

41

42

43 

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Tuesday, Dec 1, 2020

Wednesday, Dec 2, 2020

Thursday, Dec 3, 2020

Friday, Dec 4, 2020

Saturday, Dec 5, 2020

Sunday, Dec 6, 2020

Sunday, Dec 6, 2020

Monday, Dec 7, 2020

Tuesday, Dec 8, 2020

Wednesday, Dec 9, 2020

Thursday, Dec 10, 2020

Friday, Dec 11, 2020

Saturday, Dec 12, 2020

Sunday, Dec 13, 2020

Sunday, Dec 13, 2020

Monday, Dec 14, 2020

Tuesday, Dec 15, 2020

Wednesday, Dec 16,2020

Thursday, Dec 17, 2020

Friday, Dec 18, 2020

Saturday, Dec 19, 2020

Sunday, Dec 20, 2020

Sunday, Dec 20, 2020

Monday, Dec 21, 2020

Tuesday, Dec 22, 2020

Wednesday, Dec 23,2020

Saturday, Dec 26, 2020

Sunday, Dec 27, 2020

Monday, Dec 28, 2020

Tuesday, Dec 29, 2020

Wednesday, Dec 30, 2020

Mumbai City FC

Hyderabad FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

Chennaiyin FC

NorthEast United FC

Mumbai City FC

FC Goa

Jamshedpur FC

Bengaluru FC

Mumbai City FC

SC East Bengal

ATK Mohun Bagan

Odisha FC

NorthEast United FC

Bengaluru FC

Mumbai City FC

Hyderabad FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

Odisha FC

NorthEast United FC

FC Goa

Hyderabad FC

Kerala Blasters FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

Odisha FC

Jamshedpur FC

SC East Bengal

Kerala Blasters FC

Bengaluru FC

Chennaiyin FC

Hyderabad FC

SC East Bengal

Jamshedpur FC

Odisha FC

Bengaluru FC

SC East Bengal

Odisha FC

Kerala Blasters FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

NorthEast United FC

Chennaiyin FC

Jamshedpur FC

Hyderabad FC

FC Goa

Chennaiyin FC

Kerala Blasters FC

Jamshedpur FC

SC East Bengal

FC Goa

Bengaluru FC

Jamshedpur FC

Chennaiyin FC

Mumbai City FC

SC East Bengal

Bengaluru FC

NorthEast United FC

FC Goa

Chennaiyin FC

Hyderabad FC

Jamshedpur FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

FC Goa

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Fatorda Stadium

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

Tilak Maidan Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Tilak Maidan Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

17:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

17:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

17:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

december

OD I SHA

FC

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAMMATCH VENUETIME  (IST)

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAMMATCH VENUETIME  (IST)



www.indiansuperleague.com

JANuary

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Saturday, Jan 2, 2021

Sunday, Jan 3, 2021

Sunday, Jan 3, 2021

Monday, Jan 4, 2021

Tuesday, Jan 5, 2021

Wednesday, Jan 6, 2021

Thursday, Jan 7, 2021

Friday, Jan 8, 2021

Saturday, Jan 9, 2021

Sunday, Jan 10, 2021

Sunday, Jan 10, 2021

Monday, Jan 11, 2021

  Mumbai City FC

  SC East Bengal

  ATK Mohun Bagan

  Chennaiyin FC

  Bengaluru FC

  SC East Bengal

  Kerala Blasters FC

  NorthEast United FC

  Bengaluru FC

  Chennaiyin FC

  Jamshedpur FC

  ATK Mohun Bagan

  Kerala Blasters FC

  Odisha FC

  NorthEast United FC

  Hyderabad FC

  Mumbai City FC

  FC Goa

  Odisha FC

  Hyderabad FC

  SC East Bengal

  Odisha FC

  Kerala Blasters FC

  Mumbai City FC

19:30

17:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

17:00

19:30

19:30

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Fatorda Stadium

Tilak Maidan Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

77

78

Sunday, Jan 31, 2021

Sunday, Jan 31, 2021

  Hyderabad FC

  ATK Mohun Bagan

  Chennaiyin FC

  Kerala Blasters FC

17:00

19:30

 Tilak Maidan Stadium

 Fatorda Stadium

 56 Tuesday, Jan 12, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30

 

Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 57 Wednesday, Jan 13, 2021 Odisha FC vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 58 Thursday, Jan 14, 2021 FC Goa vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 59 Friday, Jan 15, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 60 Saturday, Jan 16, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs Hyderabad FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 61 Sunday, Jan 17, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs NorthEast United FC 17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 62 Sunday, Jan 17, 2021 FC Goa vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 63 Monday, Jan 18, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs SC East Bengal 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 64 Tuesday, Jan 19, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs Odisha FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 65 Wednesday, Jan 20, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 66 Thursday, Jan 21, 2021 ATK Mohun Bagan vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 67 Friday, Jan 22, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium  

 68 Saturday, Jan 23, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs FC Goa 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 69 Sunday, Jan 24, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs Hyderabad FC 17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 70 Sunday, Jan 24, 2021 Bengaluru FC vs Odisha FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 71 Monday, Jan 25, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 72 Tuesday, Jan 26, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 73 Wednesday, Jan 27, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 74 Thursday, Jan 28, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 75 Friday, Jan 29, 2021 FC Goa vs SC East Bengal 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 76 Saturday, Jan 30, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim

february
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAMMATCH VENUETIME  (IST)

 79 Monday, Feb 1, 2021 Odisha FC vs Jamshedpur FC        19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim

 80 Tuesday, Feb 2, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 81 Wednesday, Feb 3, 2021 Kerala Blasters FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 82 Thursday, Feb 4, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs FC Goa 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 83 Friday, Feb 5, 2021 Bengaluru FC vs Chennaiyin FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 84 Saturday, Feb 6, 2021 Odisha FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 85 Sunday, Feb 7, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs SC East Bengal 17:00 Fatorda Stadium 

 86 Sunday, Feb 7, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 87 Monday, Feb 8, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs FC Goa 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 88 Tuesday, Feb 9, 2021 Bengaluru FC vs ATK Mohun Bagan 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 89 Wednesday, Feb 10, 2021 Chennaiyin Fc vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 90 Thursday, Feb 11, 2021 Odisha FC vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 91 Friday, Feb 12, 2021 SC East Bengal vs Hyderabad FC        19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium

 92 Saturday, Feb 13, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs FC Goa 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 93 Sunday, Feb 14, 2021 NorthEast United FC vs Odisha FC        17:00 Tilak Maidan Stadium

 94 Sunday, Feb 14, 2021 ATK Mohun Bagan vs Jamshedpur FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 95 Monday, Feb 15, 2021 Mumbai City FC vs Bengaluru FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 96 Tuesday, Feb 16, 2021 Hyderabad FC vs Kerala Blasters FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

 97 Wednesday, Feb 17, 2021 FC Goa vs Odisha FC 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

 98 Thursday, Feb 18, 2021 Chennaiyin FC vs NorthEast United FC 19:30 GMC Stadium Bambolim 

 99 Friday, Feb 19, 2021 ATK Mohun Bagan vs SC East Bengal 19:30 Fatorda Stadium 

         100 Saturday, Feb 20, 2021 Jamshedpur FC vs Mumbai City FC 19:30 Tilak Maidan Stadium 

         

DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAMMATCH VENUETIME  (IST)



OD I SHA

FC

february
DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAMMATCH VENUETIME  (IST)

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

17:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

17:00

19:30

Sunday, Feb 21, 2021

Sunday, Feb 21, 2021

Monday, Feb 22, 2021 

Tuesday, Feb 23, 2021

Wednesday, Feb 24, 2021

Thursday, Feb 25, 2021

Friday, Feb 26, 2021 

Saturday, Feb 27, 2021

Sunday, Feb 28, 2021

Sunday, Feb 28, 2021

Bengaluru FC

Kerala Blasters FC

Hyderabad FC

SC East Bengal

Odisha FC

Jamshedpur FC

NorthEast United FC

Odisha FC

FC Goa

Mumbai City FC

FC Goa

Chennaiyin FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

NorthEast United FC

Mumbai City FC

Bengaluru FC

Kerala Blasters FC

SC East Bengal

Hyderabad FC

ATK Mohun Bagan

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Tilak Maidan Stadium

Tilak Maidan Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim

Fatorda Stadium

GMC Stadium Bambolim


