

# FIXTURES 2020-21

WWW.INDIANSUPERLEAGUE.COM























LIM

#### NOVEMBER

MATCH	DATE	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	TIME (IST)	VENUE
01	FRIDAY, NOV 20, 2020	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
02	SATURDAY, NOV 21, 2020	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
03	SUNDAY, NOV 22, 2020	FC GOA	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
04	MONDAY, NOV 23, 2020	ODISHA FC	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
05	TUESDAY, NOV 24, 2020	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
06	WEDNESDAY, NOV 25, 2020	FC GOA	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
07	THURSDAY, NOV 26, 2020	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
08	FRIDAY, NOV 27, 2020	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
09	SATURDAY, NOV 28, 2020	BENGALURU FC	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
10	SUNDAY, NOV 29, 2020	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	ODISHA FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
11	SUNDAY, NOV 29, 2020	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
12	MONDAY, NOV 30, 2020	FC GOA	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM

DECEMBER						
MATCH	DATE	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	TIME (IST)	VENUE
13	TUESDAY, DEC 1, 2020	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
14	WEDNESDAY, DEC 2, 2020	HYDERABAD FC	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
15	THURSDAY, DEC 3, 2020	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	ODISHA FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
16	FRIDAY, DEC 4, 2020	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
17	SATURDAY, DEC 5, 2020	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
18	SUNDAY, DEC 6, 2020	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	ODISHA FC	17:00	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
19	SUNDAY, DEC 6, 2020	FC GOA	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
20	MONDAY, DEC 7, 2020	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
21	TUESDAY, DEC 8, 2020	BENGALURU FC	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
22	WEDNESDAY, DEC 9, 2020	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
23	THURSDAY, DEC 10, 2020	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
24	FRIDAY, DEC 11, 2020	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
25	SATURDAY, DEC 12, 2020	ODISHA FC	VS	FC GOA	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
26	SUNDAY, DEC 13, 2020	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
27	SUNDAY, DEC 13, 2020	BENGALURU FC	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
28	MONDAY, DEC 14, 2020	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
29	TUESDAY, DEC 15, 2020	HYDERABAD FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
30	WEDNESDAY, DEC 16,2020	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	FC GOA	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
31	THURSDAY, DEC 17, 2020	ODISHA FC	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
32	FRIDAY, DEC 18, 2020	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
33	SATURDAY, DEC 19, 2020	FC GOA	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
34	SUNDAY, DEC 20, 2020	HYDERABAD FC	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
35	SUNDAY, DEC 20, 2020	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
36	MONDAY, DEC 21, 2020	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
37	TUESDAY, DEC 22, 2020	ODISHA FC	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
38	WEDNESDAY, DEC 23,2020	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	FC GOA	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
39	SATURDAY, DEC 26, 2020	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
40	SUNDAY, DEC 27, 2020	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
41	MONDAY, DEC 28, 2020	BENGALURU FC	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
42	TUESDAY, DEC 29, 2020	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
43	WEDNESDAY, DEC 30, 2020	HYDERABAD FC	VS	FC GOA	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM

# JANUARY

		1000				
MATCH	DATE	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	TIME (IST)	VENUE
44	SATURDAY, JAN 2, 2021	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
45	SUNDAY, JAN 3, 2021	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	ODISHA FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
46	SUNDAY, JAN 3, 2021	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
47	MONDAY, JAN 4, 2021	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
48	TUESDAY, JAN 5, 2021	BENGALURU FC	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
49	WEDNESDAY, JAN 6, 2021	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	FC GOA	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
50	THURSDAY, JAN 7, 2021	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	ODISHA FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
51	FRIDAY, JAN 8, 2021	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
52	SATURDAY, JAN 9, 2021	BENGALURU FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
53	SUNDAY, JAN 10, 2021	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	ODISHA FC	17:00	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
54	SUNDAY, JAN 10, 2021	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
55	MONDAY, JAN 11, 2021	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
56	TUESDAY, JAN 12, 2021	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
57	WEDNESDAY, JAN 13, 2021	ODISHA FC	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
58	THURSDAY, JAN 14, 2021	FC GOA	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
59	FRIDAY, JAN 15, 2021	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
60	SATURDAY, JAN 16, 2021	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
61	SUNDAY, JAN 17, 2021	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
62	SUNDAY, JAN 17, 2021	FC GOA	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
63	MONDAY, JAN 18, 2021	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
64	TUESDAY, JAN 19, 2021	HYDERABAD FC	VS	ODISHA FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
65	WEDNESDAY, JAN 20, 2021	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
66	THURSDAY, JAN 21, 2021	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
67	FRIDAY, JAN 22, 2021	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
68	SATURDAY, JAN 23, 2021	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	FC GOA	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
69	SUNDAY, JAN 24, 2021	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	HYDERABAD FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
70	SUNDAY, JAN 24, 2021	BENGALURU FC	VS	ODISHA FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
71	MONDAY, JAN 25, 2021	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
72	TUESDAY, JAN 26, 2021	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
73	WEDNESDAY, JAN 27, 2021	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
74	THURSDAY, JAN 28, 2021	HYDERABAD FC	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
75	FRIDAY, JAN 29, 2021	FC GOA	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
76	SATURDAY, JAN 30, 2021	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
77	SUNDAY, JAN 31, 2021	HYDERABAD FC	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
78	SUNDAY, JAN 31, 2021	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM

# **FEBRUARY**

MATCH	DATE	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	TIME (IST)	VENUE
79	MONDAY, FEB 1, 2021	ODISHA FC	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
80	TUESDAY, FEB 2, 2021	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
81	WEDNESDAY, FEB 3, 2021	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
82	THURSDAY, FEB 4, 2021	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	FC GOA	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
83	FRIDAY, FEB 5, 2021	BENGALURU FC	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
84	SATURDAY, FEB 6, 2021	ODISHA FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
85	SUNDAY, FEB 7, 2021	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	17:00	FATORDA STADIUM
86	SUNDAY, FEB 7, 2021	HYDERABAD FC	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
87	MONDAY, FEB 8, 2021	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	FC GOA	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
88	TUESDAY, FEB 9, 2021	BENGALURU FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
89	WEDNESDAY, FEB 10, 2021	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
90	THURSDAY, FEB 11, 2021	ODISHA FC	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
91	FRIDAY, FEB 12, 2021	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	HYDERABAD FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
92	SATURDAY, FEB 13, 2021	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	FC GOA	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
93	SUNDAY, FEB 14, 2021	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	ODISHA FC	17:00	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
94	SUNDAY, FEB 14, 2021	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	JAMSHEDPUR FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
95	MONDAY, FEB 15, 2021	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
96	TUESDAY, FEB 16, 2021	HYDERABAD FC	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
97	WEDNESDAY, FEB 17, 2021	FC GOA	VS	ODISHA FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
98	THURSDAY, FEB 18, 2021	CHENNAIYIN FC	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
99	FRIDAY, FEB 19, 2021	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
100	SATURDAY, FEB 20, 2021	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM

## **FEBRUARY**

100						
MATCH	DATE	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	TIME (IST)	VENUE
101	SUNDAY, FEB 21, 2021	BENGALURU FC	VS	FC GOA	17:00	FATORDA STADIUM
102	SUNDAY, FEB 21, 2021	KERALA BLASTERS FC	VS	CHENNAIYIN FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
103	MONDAY, FEB 22, 2021	HYDERABAD FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
104	TUESDAY, FEB 23, 2021	SC EAST BENGAL	VS	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	19:30	FATORDA STADIUM
105	WEDNESDAY, FEB 24, 2021	ODISHA FC	VS	MUMBAI CITY FC	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
106	THURSDAY, FEB 25, 2021	JAMSHEDPUR FC	VS	BENGALURU FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
107	FRIDAY, FEB 26, 2021	NORTHEAST UNITED FC	VS	KERALA BLASTERS FC	19:30	TILAK MAIDAN STADIUM
108	SATURDAY, FEB 27, 2021	ODISHA FC	VS	SC EAST BENGAL	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM
109	SUNDAY, FEB 28, 2021	FC GOA	VS	HYDERABAD FC	17:00	FATORDA STADIUM
110	SUNDAY, FEB 28, 2021	MUMBAI CITY FC	VS	ATK MOHUN BAGAN	19:30	GMC STADIUM BAMBOLIM

DISCLAIMER: ALL MATCH DATES, TEAMS AND TIMINGS ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

TITLE SPONSOR



ASSOCIATE SPONSOR



### OFFICIAL PARTNERS











OFFICIAL FANTASY FOOTBALL PARTNER



WWW.INDIANSUPERLEAGUE.COM

